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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Stephen Arnold         M2039         1/75    8:10       40:45
2     Nick Gallegos          M2039         2/75    8:22       41:48
3     Zach Stubbs            MBUDS        1/142    8:36       42:59
4     Mason Smith            MBUDS        2/142    8:36       42:59
5     Jared Worley           CBUDS        1/175    8:50       44:09
6     Tyrone Clark           M2039         3/75    8:52       44:16
7     Randy Totten           M4059         1/36    8:52       44:19
8     Brent Marona           MBUDS        3/142    9:04       45:18
9     Brian Egesdahl         M4059         2/36    9:06       45:25
10    David Miezejeski       M2039         4/75    9:08       45:37
11    Daniel Wynn            M2039         5/75    9:18       46:25
12    Jesse Baez             M2039         6/75    9:20       46:38
13    Robert Persun          M2039         7/75    9:22       46:47
14    Brandon Chase          M2039         8/75    9:23       46:52
15    Lazarus Osako          M2039         9/75    9:26       47:08
16    Eric Wilken            MBUDS        4/142    9:27       47:11
17    Tj Spino               MBUDS        5/142    9:27       47:11
18    Bryan Crossman         M2039        10/75    9:34       47:46
19    Jessica Jonas          F2039         1/39    9:35       47:51
20    Elliott Woyshner       M2039        11/75    9:44       48:38
21    Sarah Glover           F1519          1/4    9:48       48:56
22    Alec Hood              M2039        12/75    9:49       49:00
23    Jonathan Day           M2039        13/75    9:49       49:01
24    Christopher Wingader   M4059         3/36    9:54       49:26
25    Joao Silva             M2039        14/75    9:57       49:40
26    Scott Lemos            M4059         4/36    9:58       49:48
27    Matthew Mursinna       M4059         5/36   10:00       49:58
28    Parker Jacobs          MBUDS        6/142   10:02       50:07
29    Joshua Rogers          MBUDS        7/142   10:02       50:08
30    Jim Jacobs             MBUDS        8/142   10:05       50:20
31    Gabriel Sarmiento      M2039        15/75   10:07       50:32
32    Bryan Briscoe          MBUDS        9/142   10:18       51:26
33    Jonathan Hathaway      MBUDS       10/142   10:20       51:37
34    Nick Grassi            MBUDS       11/142   10:20       51:38
35    Abby Simon             CBUDS        2/175   10:23       51:50
36    Matt Simon             CBUDS        3/175   10:23       51:50
37    Chris Murray           MBUDS       12/142   10:34       52:45
38    Steven Dickson         M1519         1/10   10:34       52:47
39    Chace Scarboro         M2039        16/75   10:34       52:47
40    Cameron Lutz           M1519         2/10   10:34       52:48
41    Dan Penrod             M4059         6/36   10:35       52:53
42    John Phifer Jr         M4059         7/36   10:36       52:58
43    Ian Phifer             M2039        17/75   10:36       52:59
44    Bryan Kernen           M4059         8/36   10:37       53:01
45    Chris Warman           MBUDS       13/142   10:45       53:40
46    Johnny Warman Jr       MBUDS       14/142   10:45       53:40
47    Steven Wax             CBUDS        4/175   10:50       54:09
48    Christie Wax           CBUDS        5/175   10:51       54:10
49    Thomas Sirmans         M2039        18/75   10:55       54:33
50    Aaron Downey           MBUDS       15/142   10:56       54:35
51    Brandon Clark          CBUDS        6/175   10:56       54:39
52    Jacqueline Allen       CBUDS        7/175   10:57       54:41
53    Reono Bertagnolli      M4059         9/36   10:57       54:41
54    Cade Hoekwater         M1519         3/10   10:57       54:42
55    Jackson Robertson      M2039        19/75   10:57       54:44
56    Evan Coverdale         CBUDS        8/175   11:00       54:56
57    Campbell Coverdale     CBUDS        9/175   11:00       54:56
58    Deyoun Johnson         M2039        20/75   11:02       55:06
59    Abby Marsden           FBUDS         1/77   11:05       55:24
60    Richard Fox-Marrs      MBUDS       16/142   11:05       55:25
61    Bradley Robinson       MBUDS       17/142   11:06       55:26
62    Chas Martin            MBUDS       18/142   11:08       55:37
63    Chase Daniels          MBUDS       19/142   11:08       55:38
64    Bruce Silva            MBUDS       20/142   11:08       55:39
65    Kris Key               MBUDS       21/142   11:10       55:45
66    Mark Eiden             CBUDS       10/175   11:10       55:49
67    Maria Ireland          CBUDS       11/175   11:11       55:50
68    Neal Steinwinder       MBUDS       22/142   11:16       56:17
69    Ryan Malone            M2039        21/75   11:20       56:39
70    Lora Carneavale        F4059          1/8   11:24       56:55
71    Shane Murray           MBUDS       23/142   11:24       56:55
72    Skylar Lanier          FBUDS         2/77   11:24       56:59
73    Clinton Rollins        MBUDS       24/142   11:25       57:02
74    Christopher Latter     M2039        22/75   11:25       57:03
75    Geoffrey Bergman       M2039        23/75   11:26       57:07
76    Dave Burkoff           MBUDS       25/142   11:29       57:24
77    Jeff Kenney            MBUDS       26/142   11:30       57:25
78    Scott Wellman          CBUDS       12/175   11:30       57:26
79    Paris Broderick        CBUDS       13/175   11:31       57:30
80    Sam Hubbard            M4059        10/36   11:31       57:30
81    Victor Morales         M2039        24/75   11:35       57:51
82    Owen Galeota           MBUDS       27/142   11:36       57:57
83    Jack Horgan            MBUDS       28/142   11:36       57:58
84    Brandy Dant            CBUDS       14/175   11:41       58:24
85    Vito Dant              CBUDS       15/175   11:41       58:24
86    Rhys Fernandez         MBUDS       29/142   11:43       58:34
87    Sean Post              MBUDS       30/142   11:45       58:41
88    Cory Sullivan          MBUDS       31/142   11:45       58:43
89    Stephen Wiemers        CBUDS       16/175   11:48       58:56
90    Megan Wiemers          CBUDS       17/175   11:48       58:56
91    Michelle Eiden         CBUDS       18/175   11:53       59:20
92    Tanner Sirmans         M2039        25/75   11:54       59:28
93    Ian Porter             M4059        11/36   12:02     1:00:07
94    William Diaz           M14UN          1/4   12:09     1:00:43
95    Amy Bowman             CBUDS       19/175   12:13     1:01:03
96    Zachary Hobson         CBUDS       20/175   12:13     1:01:04
97    William Rittmeyer      MBUDS       32/142   12:17     1:01:20
98    Stephen Gavin          MBUDS       33/142   12:17     1:01:20
99    David Andrews          M2039        26/75   12:18     1:01:25
100   Chris Watson           MBUDS       34/142   12:18     1:01:26
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101   Christopher Cooley     M2039        27/75   12:19     1:01:32
102   Stephanie Worley       CBUDS       21/175   12:24     1:01:56
103   Brad Coverdale         MBUDS       35/142   12:24     1:01:58
104   Colin Barcelo          M1519         4/10   12:30     1:02:26
105   Joshua Lanier          M2039        28/75   12:40     1:03:17
106   Aaron Faust            M4059        12/36   12:43     1:03:34
107   Marshall Adams         M2039        29/75   12:44     1:03:37
108   Jb Vialpando           MBUDS       36/142   12:46     1:03:48
109   Erika Hulse            CBUDS       22/175   12:47     1:03:54
110   Adam McGee             M2039        30/75   12:49     1:04:00
111   David Filiatre         M4059        13/36   12:50     1:04:09
112   Keisha Paez            CBUDS       23/175   12:51     1:04:10
113   Auburn Williams        CBUDS       24/175   12:51     1:04:10
114   Jonathan Gillis        MBUDS       37/142   13:00     1:04:59
115   Scott Morrison         MBUDS       38/142   13:00     1:04:59
116   Tristian Rothenbuecher MBUDS       39/142   13:03     1:05:11
117   Andrew Fluevog         MBUDS       40/142   13:03     1:05:13
118   Christie Hughes        FBUDS         3/77   13:05     1:05:23
119   Stephen Hughes         MBUDS       41/142   13:05     1:05:23
120   Nico Hoernle           MBUDS       42/142   13:07     1:05:31
121   Ian Ehrhardt           F2039         2/39   13:08     1:05:37
122   Mercedes Lebedin       CBUDS       25/175   13:16     1:06:15
123   Zachary Schlarb        CBUDS       26/175   13:18     1:06:25
124   Scott Spivey           CBUDS       27/175   13:18     1:06:26
125   Israel Moguel          MBUDS       43/142   13:18     1:06:28
126   Kylee Saxon            FBUDS         4/77   13:22     1:06:47
127   Bethany Hattaway       F2039         3/39   13:23     1:06:50
128   Mathew Kidd            CBUDS       28/175   13:26     1:07:07
129   Tanner Neal            MBUDS       44/142   13:31     1:07:31
130   Bryce Lecates          MBUDS       45/142   13:31     1:07:32
131   Ray Bing               MBUDS       46/142   13:31     1:07:32
132   Logan Lecates          MBUDS       47/142   13:31     1:07:34
133   Caison Morgan          CBUDS       29/175   13:33     1:07:43
134   Nicole Allen           FBUDS         5/77   13:34     1:07:47
135   Bill Lecates           M4059        14/36   13:39     1:08:10
136   Shanna Dowling         F2039         4/39   13:40     1:08:15
137   Sandra Westbrook       F2039         5/39   13:40     1:08:15
138   Paul Bradley           M4059        15/36   13:40     1:08:18
139   David Sibilio          M2039        31/75   13:42     1:08:28
140   Richard Pierpoint      M2039        32/75   13:47     1:08:50
141   Douglas Goodwin        MBUDS       48/142   13:54     1:09:25
142   Sean Wetli             MBUDS       49/142   13:54     1:09:28
143   Maren Moss             F2039         6/39   13:55     1:09:30
144   Evan Hall              MBUDS       50/142   13:56     1:09:38
145   Kelly Ngo              MBUDS       51/142   13:59     1:09:52
146   Charles McDonough      M4059        16/36   13:59     1:09:52
147   Donald Miller          MBUDS       52/142   13:59     1:09:54
148   Anthony Thompson       MBUDS       53/142   14:00     1:09:57
149   Frank Dota             MBUDS       54/142   14:01     1:10:02
150   Kevyn Wilder           MBUDS       55/142   14:01     1:10:04
151   Davielle Drayton       FBUDS         6/77   14:04     1:10:19
152   Dakota Williams        FBUDS         7/77   14:04     1:10:19
153   Russell Terry          M2039        33/75   14:05     1:10:20
154   Matt Schott            M2039        34/75   14:10     1:10:46
155   Kerry Sewell           CBUDS       30/175   14:11     1:10:54
156   Jeremy Sewell          CBUDS       31/175   14:12     1:10:58
157   Ryan Reeves            MBUDS       56/142   14:13     1:11:02
158   Aidan Miller           MBUDS       57/142   14:13     1:11:03
159   Edward Hissam          MBUDS       58/142   14:14     1:11:05
160   James Brennon          CBUDS       32/175   14:14     1:11:07
161   Chad Hulse             CBUDS       33/175   14:17     1:11:20
162   Brian Barolet          MBUDS       59/142   14:17     1:11:22
163   Dave Hine              CBUDS       34/175   14:18     1:11:25
164   Bryan Brodhagen        M2039        35/75   14:18     1:11:29
165   Nick Gainey            MBUDS       60/142   14:19     1:11:32
166   Shayna Salazar         F2039         7/39   14:20     1:11:35
167   Chris Yordi            MBUDS       61/142   14:21     1:11:42
168   Robert Wyrick          M2039        36/75   14:29     1:12:24
169   Katie Woodruff         CBUDS       35/175   14:30     1:12:25
170   Joe Fairchild          CBUDS       36/175   14:30     1:12:25
171   Caroline Wyrick        FBUDS         8/77   14:30     1:12:25
172   Heather Wyrick         FBUDS         9/77   14:30     1:12:26
173   Justin Tinker          CBUDS       37/175   14:32     1:12:35
174   Alana Tinker           CBUDS       38/175   14:32     1:12:36
175   Joshua Yordi           MBUDS       62/142   14:33     1:12:41
176   Jacqueline Irwin       FBUDS        10/77   14:33     1:12:44
177   Jordon Dancer          M2039        37/75   14:39     1:13:10
178   Delia Palladino        CBUDS       39/175   14:48     1:13:59
179   Roberto Armenta        M2039        38/75   14:57     1:14:41
180   Jessie Keith           MBUDS       63/142   15:00     1:14:55
181   Justin Keith           MBUDS       64/142   15:01     1:15:01
182   Jonathan Ringham       CBUDS       40/175   15:03     1:15:12
183   Amanda Ringham         CBUDS       41/175   15:03     1:15:12
184   Joshua Hudson          M2039        39/75   15:08     1:15:36
185   Johnny Clark           MBUDS       65/142   15:15     1:16:14
186   Guillermo Castro       MBUDS       66/142   15:15     1:16:14
187   Deandre Wright         M2039        40/75   15:16     1:16:19
188   Nathan Wetmore         MBUDS       67/142   15:22     1:16:45
189   Benjamin Mills         MBUDS       68/142   15:22     1:16:45
190   Stephanie Peagler      F2039         8/39   15:23     1:16:52
191   Jt Prather             MBUDS       69/142   15:27     1:17:12
192   Nathan Burnham         M2039        41/75   15:27     1:17:13
193   Julio Escudero         CBUDS       42/175   15:27     1:17:14
194   Utesa Chisolm          CBUDS       43/175   15:27     1:17:15
195   Sam Burnham            FBUDS        11/77   15:28     1:17:16
196   Madison Stewart        FBUDS        12/77   15:28     1:17:17
197   Skylar Burnham         FBUDS        13/77   15:28     1:17:17
198   Ney Maldonado          CBUDS       44/175   15:28     1:17:18
199   Morgan Stewart         FBUDS        14/77   15:28     1:17:19
200   James Freitag          M2039        42/75   15:29     1:17:20
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201   Evelyn Diaz-Garcia     CBUDS       45/175   15:29     1:17:21
202   Theron Wilson          M2039        43/75   15:33     1:17:44
203   Tyler Stephenson       CBUDS       46/175   15:34     1:17:48
204   Stephen Dunbar         M4059        17/36   15:34     1:17:49
205   Kim Stephenson         CBUDS       47/175   15:35     1:17:50
206   Connor Hixon           MBUDS       70/142   15:36     1:17:56
207   Wesley Taylor          MBUDS       71/142   15:37     1:18:03
208   Gavin Ryles            M2039        44/75   15:40     1:18:19
209   Paul Belfield          M2039        45/75   15:41     1:18:24
210   John Stevens           M4059        18/36   15:42     1:18:28
211   John Salter            MBUDS       72/142   15:42     1:18:28
212   Geoffrey Gress         MBUDS       73/142   15:43     1:18:32
213   Joseph Berrigan        MBUDS       74/142   15:43     1:18:32
214   Ryan Cornell           MBUDS       75/142   15:45     1:18:41
215   Robert Parrott         M2039        46/75   15:45     1:18:43
216   Alexis Miller          CBUDS       48/175   15:45     1:18:43
217   Garth Miller           CBUDS       49/175   15:45     1:18:43
218   Francois Hugon         MBUDS       76/142   15:46     1:18:45
219   Samantha Sotello       CBUDS       50/175   15:48     1:18:57
220   Christian Sotello      CBUDS       51/175   15:48     1:18:57
221   Vi Khuu                FBUDS        15/77   15:49     1:19:01
222   Kelly Hoge             CBUDS       52/175   15:50     1:19:05
223   Steve Napier           M4059        19/36   15:51     1:19:13
224   Marci Toraya           CBUDS       53/175   15:52     1:19:18
225   Lee Toraya             CBUDS       54/175   15:52     1:19:18
226   Christopher Moore      M2039        47/75   15:59     1:19:53
227   Grace Van Brunt        FBUDS        16/77   16:00     1:19:58
228   Gabrielle Van Brunt    FBUDS        17/77   16:00     1:19:58
229   Timothy Brennan        CBUDS       55/175   16:11     1:20:53
230   Cole Hixon             MBUDS       77/142   16:11     1:20:54
231   Celia Howell           CBUDS       56/175   16:12     1:20:56
232   Delon Yadavongsy       M2039        48/75   16:12     1:20:59
233   Pearce Connerat        CBUDS       57/175   16:12     1:20:59
234   Richard Poudrier       MBUDS       78/142   16:14     1:21:08
235   Jacob Poudrier         MBUDS       79/142   16:14     1:21:08
236   Kenny Hixon            MBUDS       80/142   16:15     1:21:11
237   Oswald Blake           M4059        20/36   16:16     1:21:17
238   Stephanie Smith        F4059          2/8   16:16     1:21:18
239   Roy Jackson            CBUDS       58/175   16:16     1:21:18
240   Shannon Bowman         CBUDS       59/175   16:16     1:21:18
241   Arthur Roberts         M60UP          1/1   16:17     1:21:20
242   Austin Reid            CBUDS       60/175   16:18     1:21:29
243   Haylie Reid            F1519          2/4   16:18     1:21:29
244   Brittani McClaflin     CBUDS       61/175   16:19     1:21:32
245   Jason McClaflin        CBUDS       62/175   16:19     1:21:33
246   Justin Taylor          CBUDS       63/175   16:19     1:21:33
247   Vincent Hannon         M2039        49/75   16:20     1:21:36
248   Bailey Stockton        F1519          3/4   16:22     1:21:49
249   Kyle Cocita            M2039        50/75   16:24     1:21:56
250   Christina Cocita       F2039         9/39   16:24     1:21:57
251   Alex Kolgaklis         MBUDS       81/142   16:25     1:22:03
252   Jason Jones            MBUDS       82/142   16:25     1:22:04
253   Dustin Moeller         MBUDS       83/142   16:28     1:22:18
254   Randy Moeller          MBUDS       84/142   16:28     1:22:18
255   Christy Knipmeyer      CBUDS       64/175   16:29     1:22:21
256   Claire McCarthy        FBUDS        18/77   16:29     1:22:21
257   Tyler Gunderson        MBUDS       85/142   16:29     1:22:22
258   Michael McCarthy       M4059        21/36   16:29     1:22:24
259   Mary McCarthy          MBUDS       86/142   16:30     1:22:27
260   James Miller           MBUDS       87/142   16:30     1:22:28
261   Gannon White           CBUDS       65/175   16:36     1:22:58
262   Jason Tulowitzki       M4059        22/36   16:38     1:23:05
263   Dale Critz             M4059        23/36   16:38     1:23:09
264   Brandi White           CBUDS       66/175   16:39     1:23:11
265   Kevin Wilson           M4059        24/36   16:39     1:23:12
266   Brandon White          MBUDS       88/142   16:39     1:23:13
267   Daniel Keefer          M2039        51/75   16:42     1:23:27
268   Jacquelyn Harper       F2039        10/39   16:42     1:23:29
269   Chris Sprinkle         MBUDS       89/142   16:43     1:23:34
270   Michael Newman         M4059        25/36   16:46     1:23:46
271   James Weston           CBUDS       67/175   16:47     1:23:50
272   Kara Von Frangenberg   CBUDS       68/175   16:47     1:23:50
273   Shanna Smith           F2039        11/39   16:47     1:23:52
274   Nasean Etheredge       M14UN          2/4   16:47     1:23:52
275   Michael Reed           MBUDS       90/142   16:47     1:23:53
276   Richard Burkhalter     MBUDS       91/142   16:49     1:24:02
277   Sriravong Sriratanakol MBUDS       92/142   16:49     1:24:03
278   Jane Tagariello        F2039        12/39   16:51     1:24:11
279   Mill Lawson            MBUDS       93/142   16:53     1:24:22
280   Logan Lawson           MBUDS       94/142   16:53     1:24:23
281   Jonathan Santana       MBUDS       95/142   16:54     1:24:26
282   Alberto Ruiz           MBUDS       96/142   16:54     1:24:29
283   Ed Udvadia             CBUDS       69/175   16:56     1:24:38
284   Tiffany Udvadia        CBUDS       70/175   16:56     1:24:39
285   Mike Bollinger         M4059        26/36   16:57     1:24:41
286   Hannah Schultz         CBUDS       71/175   16:58     1:24:46
287   Christina Tuten        CBUDS       72/175   16:58     1:24:49
288   James Chapman          CBUDS       73/175   16:59     1:24:50
289   Martin Atkin           MBUDS       97/142   17:01     1:25:02
290   John Reay              MBUDS       98/142   17:03     1:25:12
291   Emily Sowell           FBUDS        19/77   17:05     1:25:20
292   Emily Corish           CBUDS       74/175   17:05     1:25:22
293   Allyson Faircloth      FBUDS        20/77   17:05     1:25:22
294   Clayton Miller         CBUDS       75/175   17:05     1:25:22
295   Garret Fauth           MBUDS       99/142   17:07     1:25:34
296   David Fauth            MBUDS      100/142   17:08     1:25:39
297   Charvis Earle          CBUDS       76/175   17:09     1:25:44
298   Gina Earle             CBUDS       77/175   17:10     1:25:48
299   Tim Runkle             M4059        27/36   17:12     1:25:57
300   Kevin Patrick          MBUDS      101/142   17:12     1:25:58
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301   Bryan Neal             MBUDS      102/142   17:13     1:26:02
302   Devan Thomas           CBUDS       78/175   17:13     1:26:03
303   Maria Thomas           CBUDS       79/175   17:13     1:26:03
304   Gabi Wilson            FBUDS        21/77   17:17     1:26:22
305   Allison Stearns        FBUDS        22/77   17:17     1:26:22
306   Jerry Benson           CBUDS       80/175   17:19     1:26:34
307   Allison Benson         CBUDS       81/175   17:20     1:26:36
308   Christopher Benson     MBUDS      103/142   17:21     1:26:40
309   Andrew Benson          MBUDS      104/142   17:21     1:26:44
310   Maria Harper           CBUDS       82/175   17:24     1:26:56
311   Lucia Hernandez        CBUDS       83/175   17:25     1:27:01
312   Trevor McBurnett       CBUDS       84/175   17:25     1:27:04
313   Kevin Jenkins          MBUDS      105/142   17:30     1:27:27
314   Lisa Servin            FBUDS        23/77   17:31     1:27:30
315   Angel Osorno           MBUDS      106/142   17:31     1:27:34
316   Jordan Mingus          FBUDS        24/77   17:31     1:27:34
317   Maury Ledesma          CBUDS       85/175   17:32     1:27:37
318   Brian Ledesma          M1519         5/10   17:32     1:27:39
319   Jimmy Ledesma          CBUDS       86/175   17:33     1:27:40
320   Cameron Landin         MBUDS      107/142   17:34     1:27:45
321   Willie Robinson        M1519         6/10   17:42     1:28:26
322   Garry Kisko            CBUDS       87/175   17:46     1:28:48
323   Christi Kisko          CBUDS       88/175   17:47     1:28:50
324   Brianna Stewart        CBUDS       89/175   17:58     1:29:47
325   Hunter Jackson         CBUDS       90/175   17:58     1:29:47
326   Emily Leach            CBUDS       91/175   17:59     1:29:50
327   Cameron Scott          CBUDS       92/175   17:59     1:29:51
328   Cara Rose              FBUDS        25/77   18:00     1:29:55
329   Andrew Mills           MBUDS      108/142   18:01     1:30:03
330   Fred Mills             MBUDS      109/142   18:02     1:30:05
331   John Hock              CBUDS       93/175   18:08     1:30:36
332   Monica Radtke          CBUDS       94/175   18:08     1:30:38
333   Jedmund Greene         CBUDS       95/175   18:09     1:30:44
334   Susan Mobley           CBUDS       96/175   18:09     1:30:44
335   Chelsee Ehrhardt       F2039        13/39   18:15     1:31:12
336   Kimberly Wilson        F2039        14/39   18:15     1:31:13
337   Erika Jones            F2039        15/39   18:16     1:31:18
338   Megan Shepherd         CBUDS       97/175   18:18     1:31:26
339   Sarah Medearis         FBUDS        26/77   18:18     1:31:27
340   Ashley Borgstadt       FBUDS        27/77   18:18     1:31:27
341   Christopher Shepherd   CBUDS       98/175   18:18     1:31:28
342   James Rayburn          M4059        28/36   18:21     1:31:42
343   Victoria Connell       CBUDS       99/175   18:25     1:32:01
344   Christopher Brixey     CBUDS      100/175   18:25     1:32:02
345   Jared Gray             MBUDS      110/142   18:28     1:32:16
346   Marty Mudd             MBUDS      111/142   18:28     1:32:17
347   Sam Minor              FBUDS        28/77   18:28     1:32:17
348   Taylor Taptick         FBUDS        29/77   18:28     1:32:18
349   Gabi Carachilo         FBUDS        30/77   18:28     1:32:18
350   Lindsey Little         F2039        16/39   18:30     1:32:28
351   Autumn Certo           CBUDS      101/175   18:30     1:32:29
352   Mickey Usry            CBUDS      102/175   18:31     1:32:30
353   Allyson Schlarb        CBUDS      103/175   18:33     1:32:42
354   Anthony Russitano      M2039        52/75   18:33     1:32:42
355   Calee Spivey           CBUDS      104/175   18:33     1:32:43
356   Stephanie Holland      F2039        17/39   18:35     1:32:52
357   Kiara Lopez            F2039        18/39   18:36     1:32:55
358   Ladora Lewis           CBUDS      105/175   18:39     1:33:11
359   Jason Colvin           CBUDS      106/175   18:39     1:33:14
360   Sarah Waterfall        F2039        19/39   18:47     1:33:50
361   Richard Waterfall      M2039        53/75   18:47     1:33:52
362   Robert Johnson         M2039        54/75   18:55     1:34:32
363   Craig Howard           MBUDS      112/142   18:56     1:34:38
364   Dustin Howard          MBUDS      113/142   18:56     1:34:38
365   Aaron Montgomery       M1519         7/10   18:56     1:34:38
366   William Turner         M2039        55/75   19:02     1:35:06
367   Richard Porter         M4059        29/36   19:02     1:35:07
368   Nichole Thielke        FBUDS        31/77   19:04     1:35:15
369   Elly Techentin         FBUDS        32/77   19:04     1:35:17
370   Cassidy Oneal          CBUDS      107/175   19:05     1:35:23
371   Alex Mason             CBUDS      108/175   19:09     1:35:44
372   Susan Mason            CBUDS      109/175   19:09     1:35:45
373   Damon Aanerud          CBUDS      110/175   19:11     1:35:52
374   Marissa Connell        CBUDS      111/175   19:12     1:35:56
375   Jeffrey Jernigan       CBUDS      112/175   19:12     1:35:59
376   Dilip Thomas           MBUDS      114/142   19:17     1:36:20
377   Marcia Gaskins         FBUDS        33/77   19:21     1:36:44
378   McKenzie Stucker       F14UN          1/3   19:21     1:36:44
379   Kristi Dees            FBUDS        34/77   19:22     1:36:45
380   Paige Corsetti         CBUDS      113/175   19:22     1:36:47
381   David Corsetti         CBUDS      114/175   19:22     1:36:47
382   Abbigale Stucker       F14UN          2/3   19:23     1:36:52
383   Travis Stucker         M2039        56/75   19:23     1:36:53
384   Robert Hall            MBUDS      115/142   19:25     1:37:04
385   John Townsend          CBUDS      115/175   19:27     1:37:11
386   Toni Townsend          CBUDS      116/175   19:27     1:37:13
387   Danielle Bleffer       FBUDS        35/77   19:27     1:37:15
388   Jacob White            CBUDS      117/175   19:28     1:37:19
389   Mackenzie Stewart      CBUDS      118/175   19:28     1:37:19
390   Steven Howard          M2039        57/75   19:33     1:37:40
391   Courtney Howard        F2039        20/39   19:33     1:37:43
392   Kassidy Griner         F2039        21/39   19:33     1:37:43
393   Johnny Griner          M2039        58/75   19:34     1:37:45
394   Euan Taylor            M2039        59/75   19:39     1:38:12
395   Crystal Martinez       CBUDS      119/175   19:41     1:38:22
396   John Martinez          CBUDS      120/175   19:41     1:38:24
397   Matthew Domke          M2039        60/75   19:44     1:38:35
398   Larry Jones            M2039        61/75   19:44     1:38:37
399   John Scarborough       CBUDS      121/175   19:45     1:38:44
400   Gerita Joubert         FBUDS        36/77   19:46     1:38:48
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401   Abigail Hughes         F2039        22/39   19:46     1:38:48
402   Estie Saunders         FBUDS        37/77   19:46     1:38:48
403   Lindsey Self           CBUDS      122/175   19:46     1:38:49
404   Beth Gould             FBUDS        38/77   19:50     1:39:07
405   Ian Brown              M2039        62/75   19:50     1:39:09
406   Madeline Gould         FBUDS        39/77   19:51     1:39:10
407   Raymond Landin         MBUDS      116/142   20:00     1:39:57
408   Jennifer Roulo         CBUDS      123/175   20:01     1:40:04
409   Adam Dozier            CBUDS      124/175   20:01     1:40:04
410   Austin Rowe            MBUDS      117/142   20:04     1:40:19
411   Cori Summers           F2039        23/39   20:07     1:40:30
412   Mark Revenew           CBUDS      125/175   20:15     1:41:13
413   Ashley Shaughnessy     FBUDS        40/77   20:16     1:41:16
414   Ashley Hubbard         FBUDS        41/77   20:16     1:41:17
415   David Bolton           M4059        30/36   20:17     1:41:22
416   Sean Coburn            M4059        31/36   20:26     1:42:09
417   Joseph Shiver          MBUDS      118/142   20:37     1:43:04
418   Steven Tucker          M2039        63/75   20:43     1:43:30
419   Jonathan Gomez         CBUDS      126/175   20:46     1:43:48
420   Estefany Cabrera       CBUDS      127/175   20:47     1:43:53
421   Stefanie Mason         FBUDS        42/77   20:48     1:43:55
422   Jill Bennett           FBUDS        43/77   20:48     1:43:57
423   Melissa Gesser         F2039        24/39   20:50     1:44:07
424   Matt Rounds            MBUDS      119/142   20:50     1:44:07
425   Andrew Laurelli        MBUDS      120/142   20:50     1:44:07
426   Pam Cook               F4059          3/8   20:52     1:44:15
427   Michael Gesser         M4059        32/36   20:52     1:44:15
428   Cris Emberton          CBUDS      128/175   20:53     1:44:22
429   Powell Fisher          CBUDS      129/175   20:53     1:44:22
430   Lynda Osbourne         FBUDS        44/77   20:54     1:44:28
431   Johanna Rowan          FBUDS        45/77   20:55     1:44:30
432   Maggie Harley          FBUDS        46/77   20:55     1:44:31
433   Christopher Ludlow     MBUDS      121/142   20:56     1:44:37
434   Destiny Woo            FBUDS        47/77   20:56     1:44:37
435   Megan Scheibling       CBUDS      130/175   21:03     1:45:13
436   Mike Nadeau            MBUDS      122/142   21:05     1:45:21
437   Joe Mercado            MBUDS      123/142   21:05     1:45:22
438   Gary Lewis             M2039        64/75   21:05     1:45:24
439   April Brown            F2039        25/39   21:06     1:45:25
440   Dowlin Ryals           CBUDS      131/175   21:06     1:45:25
441   Nick Vasile            M2039        65/75   21:06     1:45:25
442   Larry Berg             CBUDS      132/175   21:10     1:45:47
443   Beth Berg              CBUDS      133/175   21:11     1:45:50
444   John Hodges            MBUDS      124/142   21:20     1:46:39
445   Tyler Sullivan         MBUDS      125/142   21:20     1:46:39
446   Rachel Nemecek         F2039        26/39   21:22     1:46:47
447   Michelle Pearce        F2039        27/39   21:22     1:46:48
448   Heather Lancaster      FBUDS        48/77   21:23     1:46:54
449   Raimie Smith           FBUDS        49/77   21:24     1:46:55
450   Bert Ingram            CBUDS      134/175   21:29     1:47:20
451   Lisa Ingram            CBUDS      135/175   21:29     1:47:20
452   Jonathan Tirey         MBUDS      126/142   21:29     1:47:24
453   Ryan Zydnoyk           MBUDS      127/142   21:30     1:47:27
454   Joshua Amaya           MBUDS      128/142   21:30     1:47:28
455   Kyle Garrison          CBUDS      136/175   21:31     1:47:32
456   Hannah Campbell        FBUDS        50/77   21:34     1:47:46
457   Hailey Callaway        FBUDS        51/77   21:34     1:47:46
458   Angel "chappy" Chaparr M4059        33/36   21:39     1:48:14
459   Christian Poole        M1519         8/10   21:39     1:48:14
460   Suzanne Upchurch       F4059          4/8   21:40     1:48:15
461   Andy Davis             M2039        66/75   21:41     1:48:24
462   Julie Skeesick         FBUDS        52/77   21:43     1:48:34
463   Dana Mullins           F2039        28/39   21:52     1:49:18
464   Lindsey Butler         CBUDS      137/175   21:52     1:49:19
465   Kori Campbell          F2039        29/39   21:53     1:49:20
466   Greg Huseth            M2039        67/75   21:54     1:49:26
467   Rick Claxton           MBUDS      129/142   22:06     1:50:27
468   Cherise Sansone        CBUDS      138/175   22:06     1:50:27
469   Joe Chase              CBUDS      139/175   22:06     1:50:28
470   Wes Eminger            MBUDS      130/142   22:08     1:50:36
471   Richard McCombs        CBUDS      140/175   22:09     1:50:40
472   Corbette Soltysiak     CBUDS      141/175   22:09     1:50:40
473   Dillon Merrow          MBUDS      131/142   22:11     1:50:50
474   Nathan Jones           MBUDS      132/142   22:11     1:50:51
475   Debra Cranmer          F4059          5/8   22:26     1:52:08
476   Ethan Boatwright       M2039        68/75   22:26     1:52:09
477   Tara Stimpson          F2039        30/39   22:29     1:52:23
478   Rebecca Stanton        CBUDS      142/175   22:50     1:54:09
479   Tyler Cockrell         CBUDS      143/175   22:50     1:54:09
480   Rachel McAlexander     F2039        31/39   22:50     1:54:09
481   Sarah Beekman          F2039        32/39   22:50     1:54:09
482   Edward Derst Iv        CBUDS      144/175   22:55     1:54:32
483   Beki Gallardo          FBUDS        53/77   22:55     1:54:34
484   Billie Wood            FBUDS        54/77   22:56     1:54:35
485   Shantelle Yacono       F2039        33/39   23:07     1:55:31
486   Carmella Yacono        F14UN          3/3   23:07     1:55:31
487   Cheyenne Yacono        F1519          4/4   23:07     1:55:31
488   Lescia Gonzalez        F2039        34/39   23:21     1:56:41
489   Angel Santana          MBUDS      133/142   23:21     1:56:41
490   Jaime Gonzalez         MBUDS      134/142   23:21     1:56:43
491   James Grove            M4059        34/36   23:30     1:57:28
492   Bobby Cannon           M4059        35/36   23:39     1:58:10
493   Bradley Cannon         M1519         9/10   23:39     1:58:14
494   Jayni Pressley         M1519        10/10   23:40     1:58:16
495   Jordan Schooley        FBUDS        55/77   23:44     1:58:38
496   Carmen Schooley        FBUDS        56/77   23:45     1:58:40
497   Kelly Rombold          FBUDS        57/77   23:55     1:59:31
498   Kaden Blumer           MBUDS      135/142   24:01     2:00:04
499   Jeannie Sowles         FBUDS        58/77   24:02     2:00:08
500   Nicolette Sheley       FBUDS        59/77   24:02     2:00:09
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501   Matthew Blumer         MBUDS      136/142   24:02     2:00:09
502   Kameron Grant          FBUDS        60/77   24:07     2:00:32
503   Shirley Grant          FBUDS        61/77   24:07     2:00:34
504   Viengkeo Johnson       F2039        35/39   24:09     2:00:44
505   Elias M Grant          MBUDS      137/142   24:11     2:00:54
506   Jennifer Grant         FBUDS        62/77   24:12     2:00:59
507   Jesse Edwards          FBUDS        63/77   24:28     2:02:15
508   Alicen Brizendine      FBUDS        64/77   24:28     2:02:17
509   Taquan Murray          M14UN          3/4   25:04     2:05:17
510   Carmen Coronel         F2039        36/39   25:13     2:06:01
511   Kimberly Tucker        CBUDS      145/175   25:13     2:06:02
512   Toan Dang              CBUDS      146/175   25:13     2:06:02
513   Falgun Patel           CBUDS      147/175   25:13     2:06:02
514   Kimmy Hollingsworth    CBUDS      148/175   25:13     2:06:02
515   John Harper            CBUDS      149/175   25:13     2:06:04
516   Joseph Harper          M2039        69/75   25:14     2:06:05
517   Megan Pearce           CBUDS      150/175   25:45     2:08:40
518   Brandon Pelletier      CBUDS      151/175   25:45     2:08:40
519   Andrew Petrie          M2039        70/75   25:47     2:08:51
520   Morgan McCullough      CBUDS      152/175   25:47     2:08:54
521   Freddie McCullough     CBUDS      153/175   25:48     2:08:55
522   Cerys Crank            F2039        37/39   25:51     2:09:10
523   Melody Wood            F4059          6/8   25:52     2:09:17
524   Rachel Williams        CBUDS      154/175   25:53     2:09:23
525   Benjamin Williams      CBUDS      155/175   25:53     2:09:24
526   H. Lee Perry           CBUDS      156/175   26:04     2:10:16
527   Reginald Demery        M4059        36/36   26:04     2:10:18
528   Leayn Hollis           FBUDS        65/77   26:13     2:11:04
529   Autumn Hollis          FBUDS        66/77   26:14     2:11:07
530   Leslie McConnell       F2039        38/39   26:16     2:11:19
531   Jessica Keatts         F4059          7/8   26:17     2:11:21
532   Angela Greene          F4059          8/8   26:17     2:11:21
533   Dustin Plankenhorn     CBUDS      157/175   26:43     2:13:32
534   Toni Campbell          CBUDS      158/175   26:43     2:13:32
535   Dawn Underwood         FBUDS        67/77   27:07     2:15:34
536   Savana Hughes          FBUDS        68/77   27:08     2:15:35
537   Celeste Wood           F2039        39/39   27:08     2:15:35
538   Zaida Del Valle        FBUDS        69/77   27:08     2:15:36
539   Wilfredo Aponte        CBUDS      159/175   27:57     2:19:42
540   Isabella Aponte        CBUDS      160/175   27:59     2:19:51
541   Mitzi Leddick          CBUDS      161/175   28:07     2:20:30
542   Michael Leddick        CBUDS      162/175   28:08     2:20:36
543   Odalys Aponte          CBUDS      163/175   28:08     2:20:37
544   Julio Aponte           M14UN          4/4   28:08     2:20:38
545   Jasmin Aponte          CBUDS      164/175   28:11     2:20:54
546   Paul Stavriotis        MBUDS      138/142   29:31     2:27:30
547   Katie Stavriotis       FBUDS        70/77   29:31     2:27:32
548   Tristen Kennedy        MBUDS      139/142   29:31     2:27:33
549   Melssia Kennedy        FBUDS        71/77   29:33     2:27:40
550   Justin Hollis          CBUDS      165/175   29:51     2:29:14
551   Amy Hollis             CBUDS      166/175   29:52     2:29:15
552   Kate Alexandrer        CBUDS      167/175   29:52     2:29:17
553   Rick Alexander         CBUDS      168/175   29:53     2:29:20
554   Paige Gnann            CBUDS      169/175   29:53     2:29:22
555   Alan Gnann             CBUDS      170/175   29:53     2:29:22
556   Alicia Perkins         CBUDS      171/175   31:23     2:36:53
557   Terrell Perkins        CBUDS      172/175   31:23     2:36:54
558   Kevin Hughes           M2039        71/75             8:42:39
559   Christopher Joyner     M2039        72/75             9:25:25
560   Stephen Doan           MBUDS      140/142             9:26:17
561   Ansley Hardin          FBUDS        72/77             9:27:08
562   Vicky Coleman          FBUDS        73/77             9:33:14
563   Sam Turley             FBUDS        74/77             9:37:27
564   Gary Anglin            MBUDS      141/142             9:48:39
565   Jose Guerrero          M2039        73/75             9:50:14
566   William Thomsen        MBUDS      142/142                5:41
567   Toby Allen             M2039        74/75               28:30
568   Jared Martin           CBUDS      173/175               40:34
569   Hailey McBurnett       CBUDS      174/175               42:24
570   Eve Morris             FBUDS        75/77               50:09
571   Hayden Nagy            CBUDS      175/175               50:22
572   Janet James            FBUDS        76/77               55:06
573   Allyssa Latour         FBUDS        77/77               57:49
574   Benjamin Mishoe        M2039        75/75             1:05:08
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